
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-707

Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Principles of Investigative Activity  Konovalova E.V.  K-109
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Special Military Training  dep.20
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Principles of Control and Supervision  Andronov M.Y.  K-210
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Econometrics  Kryanev A.V.  K-1018
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Customs law  Popova O.V.  K-210
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST English: Topical Terminology  Nekrasova N.A.  45-218
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  V-403
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  B-217
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Banking Law  Efimova L.L.  D-314
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  V-411
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Professional Software Packages  Sanzharov A.A.  A-209
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Control and Supervision  Andronov M.Y.  K-714a
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Investigative Activity  Konovalova E.V.  K-109
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  K-210
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Military Training  dep.20
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Banking Law  Efimova L.L.  45-100
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Customs law  Popova O.V.  K-710


